A Dandy Lift for Every Application... ___POWERED

Dandy Lifts are the original lifter/transporters.

For more than 25 years, these manual foot . ¢ - ' Yoy

pump units have been used in all types of L | g ! S

industries to make work faster, safer, and Iy ' (B ' )
easier. They're available in capacities from 5 - l _ iy j e

330 Ibs up to almost 1,800 Ibs and in single
scissor, double scissor, and low-profile
designs.There’s even a Dandy Leveler, which
keeps loads at a comfortable working height
as items are added or removed.
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L-150-330 pound capacity A-350W-770 pound capacity A-800-1760 pound capacity
L-250-550 pound capacity e QOver 4 feet of lifting height o Lifts to over 3 feet
* Ideal for light industrial handling * Parking lock * 20:1 mechanical advantage

e Attractively finished in enamel * Rapid rise
paint and chrome e Steerable caster
e Parking lock A
e Steerable castertype wheels
¢ Infinite height adjustme
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POWERED DANDY LIFTS
The Lifter Transporter That Started It All...

Now with Powered Lift

When we first introduced the Dandy Lift to America over 25
years ago, we started a revolution in the way industry
transports, lifts, and positions loads. Since then, we've
seen a lot of imitators, but none come close to the quality,
performance, and durability of a Dandy. Powered Dandy
Lift builds on that heritage of quality. It lifts and lowers at

the touch of a button providing the ultimate in ergonomics
and convenience. They are clean, quiet, userfriendly, and
ideal for applications in high-tech, industry, retail, and even
office environments. Some uses include stock rooms, tool
rooms, electronic assembly areas, shipping rooms, offices,
test stations, maintenance departments, and many more.

And All the Other Little Things That Make it a Dandy

Ergonomic comfort
shape handle

Capacity
Table Size
Raised Height
Low Height
Vertical Travel
Handle Height
Overall Lx W

Casters

Rise Time Empty
Rise Time Loaded
Lowering Time
Lowering Time
Actuator

Battery

Charger

Weight

PLM-100

200 Ibs
20" x 31.5"
51"

13

38"

375"
20" x 40"
(2) Rigid 5"
(2) Swivel 5
21 sec

26 sec

21 sec

20 sec
Linear

12 Volt
115/1/60
170 Ibs

Battery status indicator
and onboard charger

U

Full shielding of all
electrical components
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200 Ibs 330 Ibs

24" x 36" 20" x 31.5"
51" 33.25"

13" 14.75"

38" 18.5"

37.5" 375"

24" x 42" 20" x 40"
(2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5"
(2) Swivel 5" (2) Swivel 5"
21 sec 14 sec

26 sec 17 sec

21 sec 14 sec

20 sec 13 sec
Linear Linear

12 Volt 12 Volt
115/1/60 115/1/60
175 Ibs 140 Ibs

e

Smooth rolling casters
and floor lock

High-speed linear
actuator for clean,
precise positioning

PLM-150W PLM-250

330 Ibs

24" x 36"
33.25"
14.75"
18.5"

375"

24" x 42"
(2) Rigid 5"
(2) Swivel 5"
14 sec

17 sec

14 sec

13 sec
Linear

12 Volt
115/1/60
145 Ibs

500 Ibs
20"x 31.5"
32.5"
14.25"
18.25"
31.5°
20"

32 sec
Linear
24 \olt
115/1/60
120 Ibs



