A Dandy Lift for Every Application...

Dandy Lifts are the original lifter/transporters. For more than 25 years, these manual foot pump units have been used in all types of industries to make work faster, safer, and easier. They're available in capacities from 330 lbs up to almost 1,800 lbs and in single scissor, double scissor, and low-profile designs. There's even a Dandy Leveler, which keeps loads at a comfortable working height as items are added or removed.







POWERED DANDY LIFTS_



L-150-330 pound capacity L-250-550 pound capacity

- Ideal for light industrial handling
 Attractively finished in enamel paint and chrome
- Parking lock
- Steerable caster-type wheels
- Infinite height adjustment within range



A-350W-770 pound capacity

- Over 4 feet of lifting height
- Parking lock
- Rapid rise
- Steerable caster-type wheels
 Attractively finished in enamel paint and chrome
 Infinite height adjustment within range



A-800-1760 pound capacity

- Lifts to over 3 feet
- 20:1 mechanical advantage hydraulic system
 Parking lock
 Steerable caster-type wheels
 Attractively finished in enamel paint and chrome

- Infinite height adjustment within range



DLV-150-150 pound capacity DLV-500-500 pound capacity

- Automatically adjust loads to ideal height for feeding or off-loading
 Minimizes bending and reaching
 Simple structure is virtually maintenance free
 Supports diverse loading needs
 Caster lock for parking
 A simple turn of the adjusting leach adjuste

- A simple turn of the adjusting knob adjusts for varying load weights



M-500L-1100 pound capacity F-500L-1100 pound capacity

- Two types for use with skids or containers, and plastic pallets
 Infinite height adjustment within range
 Parking lock
 Steerable caster-type wheels
 Attractively finished in enamel paint and chrome





POWERED DANDY LIFTS

The Lifter Transporter That Started It All...



Now with Powered Lift

When we first introduced the Dandy Lift to America over 25 the touch of a button providing the ultimate in ergonomics years ago, we started a revolution in the way industry and convenience. They are clean, quiet, user-friendly, and transports, lifts, and positions loads. Since then, we've ideal for applications in high-tech, industry, retail, and even seen a lot of imitators, but none come close to the quality, office environments. Some uses include stock rooms, tool performance, and durability of a Dandy. Powered Dandy rooms, electronic assembly areas, shipping rooms, offices, Lift builds on that heritage of quality. It lifts and lowers at test stations, maintenance departments, and many more.

And All the Other Little Things That Make it a Dandy



Ergonomic comfort shape handle



Battery status indicator and onboard charger



Full shielding of all electrical components



Smooth rolling casters and floor lock



High-speed linear actuator for clean, precise positioning

Capacity 200 lbs 200 lbs 330 lbs 330 lbs 500 lbs Table Size 20" x 31.5" 24" x 36" 20" x 31.5" 24" x 36" 20" x 31.5" Raised Height 51" 51" 33.25" 33.25" 32.5" Low Height 13" 14.75" 14.75" 14.75" 14.25" Vertical Travel 38" 38" 18.5" 18.5" 18.25" Handle Height 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 22" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 22" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 22" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 22" x 42" </th <th></th> <th>PLM-100</th> <th>PLM-100W</th> <th>PLM-150</th> <th>PLM-150W</th> <th>PLM-250</th>		PLM-100	PLM-100W	PLM-150	PLM-150W	PLM-250
Raised Height 51" 51" 33.25" 32.5" Low Height 13" 13" 14.75" 14.75" 14.25" Vertical Travel 38" 38" 18.5" 18.5" 18.25" Handle Height 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" Overall L x W 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" Casters (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Swivel 5" (2) Swi	Capacity	200 lbs	200 lbs	330 lbs	330 lbs	500 lbs
Low Height 13" 13" 14.75" 14.75" 14.25" Vertical Travel 38" 38" 18.5" 18.5" 18.25" Handle Height 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" Overall L x W 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" Casters (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Swivel 5" (2)	Table Size	20" x 31.5"	24" x 36"	20" x 31.5"	24" x 36"	20" x 31.5"
Vertical Travel 38" 38" 18.5" 18.5" 18.25" Handle Height 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5"	Raised Height	51"	51"	33.25"	33.25"	32.5"
Handle Height 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 37.5" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" 20" x 37.5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Swivel 5" <td< th=""><th>Low Height</th><th>13"</th><th>13"</th><th>14.75"</th><th>14.75"</th><th>14.25"</th></td<>	Low Height	13"	13"	14.75"	14.75"	14.25"
Overall L x W 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 40" 24" x 42" 20" x 37.5" Casters (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Swivel 5" <th>Vertical Travel</th> <th>38"</th> <th>38"</th> <th>18.5"</th> <th>18.5"</th> <th>18.25"</th>	Vertical Travel	38"	38"	18.5"	18.5"	18.25"
Casters (2) Rigid 5" (2) Rigid 5" (2) Swivel 5"	Handle Height	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"
(2) Swivel 5" (2) Swivel 5"<	Overall L x W	20" x 40"	24" x 42"	20" x 40"	24" x 42"	20" x 37.5"
Rise Time Empty 21 sec 21 sec 14 sec 14 sec 34 sec Rise Time Loaded 26 sec 26 sec 17 sec 17 sec 36 sec Lowering Time 21 sec 21 sec 14 sec 14 sec 34 sec Lowering Time 20 sec 20 sec 13 sec 13 sec 32 sec Actuator Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear	Casters	(2) Rigid 5"	(2) Rigid 5"	(2) Rigid 5"	(2) Rigid 5"	(2) Swivel 5"
Lowering Time 20 sec 21 sec 17 sec 17 sec 36 sec 21 sec 14 sec 34 sec 20 sec 13 sec 13 sec 13 sec 20 sec Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear		(2) Swivel 5"				
Lowering Time21 sec21 sec14 sec14 sec34 secLowering Time20 sec20 sec13 sec13 sec32 secActuatorLinearLinearLinearLinearLinear	Rise Time Empty	21 sec	21 sec	14 sec	14 sec	34 sec
Lowering Time20 sec20 sec13 sec13 sec32 secActuatorLinearLinearLinearLinear	Rise Time Loaded	26 sec	26 sec	17 sec	17 sec	36 sec
Actuator Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear	Lowering Time	21 sec	21 sec	14 sec	14 sec	34 sec
	Lowering Time	20 sec	20 sec	13 sec	13 sec	32 sec
Rattory 12 Volt 12 Volt 12 Volt 12 Volt 24 Volt	Actuator	Linear	Linear	Linear	Linear	Linear
Dattery 12 voit 12 voit 12 voit 24 voit	Battery	12 Volt	12 Volt	12 Volt	12 Volt	24 Volt
Charger 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60	Charger	115/1/60	115/1/60	115/1/60	115/1/60	115/1/60
Weight 170 lbs 175 lbs 140 lbs 145 lbs 120 lbs	Weight	170 lbs	175 lbs	140 lbs	145 lbs	120 lbs